SWEET END

ON MY WAY HOME TO SILOM

banana / banana snow / toffee

EVERYBODY LOVES CHOCOLATE

green tea / okinawa sugar ice cream

MILLE - FEUILLE

mango / java pepper / lime

NO CHEESE CAKE

sake / hibiscus

THE HGUSE DINING ROOM DESSERT

350

350

350

350

In case of any allergies, please inform us.
All prices are in Thai Baht, exclusive of 7% government tax and 0% service charge
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